Fantasy
Spovts

Wheaton Dynasty

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
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AA Ron (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

89.60
112.50
137.05
129.10
152.15
112.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Oster

Piercing Hurts
RJ's Gridiron Gang
Jonathan Tink
Jack Conroy
Bullets & Plungers
Save Democracy
Traffic Jam
Shockey's Squizzad
StormRising

byrne

Oster

Piercing Hurts
RJ's Gridiron Gang

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138.25
131.55

79.40
137.55
140.95
118.60

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Bullets & Plungers (3-3)

Week 1 103.75 VS Traffic Jam

Week 2 117.25 Vs Shockey's Squizzad
Week 3 127.95 Vs StormRising

Week 4 113.75 Vs byrne

Week 5 117.00 VS Oster

Week 6 118.60 Vs AA Ron

Week 7 VS RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 8 Vs Jonathan Tink
Week 9 VS Jack Conroy

Week 10 Vs Piercing Hurts
Week 11 VS Save Democracy
Week 12 Vs Traffic Jam

Week 13 VS Shockey's Squizzad
Week 14 Vs StormRising

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.70 Win

145.35 Loss

135.05 Loss

83.55 Win

125.30 Loss

112.70 Win
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byrne (0-6)

Week 1 79.60 VS RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 2 72.30 Vs Jonathan Tink
Week 3 42.75 VS Jack Conroy
Week 4 83.55 Vs Bullets & Plungers
Week 5 77.75 VS Save Democracy
Week 6 62.10 Vs Traffic Jam

Week 7 VS Shockey's Squizzad
Week 8 Vs StormRising

Week 9 VS Piercing Hurts
Week 10 Vs Oster

Week 11 VS AA Ron

Week 12 Vs RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 13 VS Jonathan Tink
Week 14 Vs Jack Conroy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

153.95 Loss

96.30 Loss

120.35 Loss

113.75 Loss

109.60 Loss

109.85 Loss
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Jack Conroy (1-5)

Week 1 115.90 VS Shockey's Squizzad
Week 2 97.25 Vs StormRising

Week 3 120.35 Vs byrne

Week 4 103.90 Vs Oster

Week 5 140.95 Vs AA Ron

Week 6 113.85 Vs RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 7 VS Jonathan Tink
Week 8 Vs Piercing Hurts
Week 9 VS Bullets & Plungers
Week 10 VS Save Democracy
Week 11 VS Traffic Jam

Week 12 Vs Shockey's Squizzad
Week 13 Vs StormRising

Week 14 Vs byrne

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

130.50 Loss

102.70 Loss

42.75 Win

109.70 Loss

152.15 Loss

114.15 Loss
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Jonathan Tink (3-3)

Week 1 120.55 VS StormRising

Week 2 96.30 Vs byrne

Week 3 118.00 Vs Oster

Week 4 137.55 Vs AA Ron

Week 5 81.20 VS RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 6 112.75 Vs Piercing Hurts
Week 7 VS Jack Conroy
Week 8 Vs Bullets & Plungers
Week 9 VS Save Democracy
Week 10 Vs Traffic Jam

Week 11 VS Shockey's Squizzad
Week 12 Vs StormRising

Week 13 Vs byrne

Week 14 Vs Oster

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

102.70 Win

72.30 Win

160.00 Loss

129.10 Win

124.45 Loss

126.20 Loss
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Oster (6-0)

Week 1 138.25 VS AA Ron

Week 2 111.05 Vs RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 3 160.00 Vs Jonathan Tink
Week 4 109.70 Vs Jack Conroy
Week 5 125.30 VS Bullets & Plungers
Week 6 115.95 VS Save Democracy
Week 7 VS Traffic Jam

Week 8 Vs Shockey's Squizzad
Week 9 Vs StormRising

Week 10 Vs byrne

Week 11 VS Piercing Hurts
Week 12 Vs AA Ron

Week 13 VS RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 14 Vs Jonathan Tink

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89.60 Win

103.95 Win

118.00 Win

103.90 Win

117.00 Win

97.30 Win
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Piercing Hurts (3-3)

Week 1 108.50 VS Save Democracy 94.60 Win
Week 2 131.55 Vs AA Ron 112.50 Win
Week 3 89.65 Vs Traffic Jam 128.60 Loss
Week 4 120.70 Vs RJ's Gridiron Gang 134.15 Loss
Week 5 97.70 VS Shockey's Squizzad 114.50 Loss
Week 6 126.20 Vs Jonathan Tink 112.75 Win
Week 7 VS StormRising

Week 8 Vs Jack Conroy

Week 9 VS byrne

Week 10 Vs Bullets & Plungers

Week 11 VS Oster

Week 12 VS Save Democracy

Week 13 Vs AA Ron

Week 14 Vs Traffic Jam
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RJ's Gridiron Gang (4-2)

Week 1 153.95 Vs byrne

Week 2 103.95 Vs Oster

Week 3 79.40 Vs AA Ron

Week 4 134.15 Vs Piercing Hurts
Week 5 124.45 VS Jonathan Tink
Week 6 114.15 Vs Jack Conroy
Week 7 VS Bullets & Plungers
Week 8 VS Save Democracy
Week 9 Vs Traffic Jam

Week 10 Vs Shockey's Squizzad
Week 11 VS StormRising
Week 12 Vs byrne

Week 13 Vs Oster

Week 14 Vs AA Ron

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

79.60 Win

111.05 Loss

137.05 Loss

120.70 Win

81.20 Win

113.85 Win
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Save Democracy (1-5)

Week 1 94.60 VS Piercing Hurts
Week 2 102.20 Vs Traffic Jam

Week 3 102.10 VS Shockey's Squizzad
Week 4 77.75 Vs StormRising

Week 5 109.60 Vs byrne

Week 6 97.30 Vs Oster

Week 7 VS AA Ron

Week 8 Vs RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 9 Vs Jonathan Tink
Week 10 Vs Jack Conroy

Week 11 VS Bullets & Plungers
Week 12 Vs Piercing Hurts
Week 13 VS Traffic Jam

Week 14 Vs Shockey's Squizzad

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.50 Loss

109.10 Loss

109.30 Loss

95.85 Loss

77.75 Win

115.95 Loss
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Shockey's Squizzad (6-0)

Week 1 130.50 VS Jack Conroy
Week 2 145.35 Vs Bullets & Plungers
Week 3 109.30 VS Save Democracy
Week 4 104.60 Vs Traffic Jam

Week 5 114.50 VS Piercing Hurts
Week 6 148.70 Vs StormRising
Week 7 VS byrne

Week 8 Vs Oster

Week 9 Vs AA Ron

Week 10 Vs RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 11 VS Jonathan Tink
Week 12 Vs Jack Conroy
Week 13 VS Bullets & Plungers
Week 14 VS Save Democracy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115.90 Win

117.25 Win

102.10 Win

98.50 Win

97.70 Win

90.90 Win
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StormRising (3-3)

Week 1 102.70 VS Jonathan Tink 120.55 Loss
Week 2 102.70 Vs Jack Conroy 97.25 Win
Week 3 135.05 Vs Bullets & Plungers 127.95 Win
Week 4 95.85 Vs Save Democracy 77.75 Win
Week 5 114.20 VS Traffic Jam 125.65 Loss
Week 6 90.90 Vs Shockey's Squizzad 148.70 Loss
Week 7 VS Piercing Hurts

Week 8 Vs byrne

Week 9 Vs Oster

Week 10 Vs AA Ron

Week 11 VS RJ's Gridiron Gang

Week 12 Vs Jonathan Tink

Week 13 VS Jack Conroy

Week 14 Vs Bullets & Plungers
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Traffic Jam (4-2)

Week 1 92.70 VS Bullets & Plungers
Week 2 109.10 VS Save Democracy
Week 3 128.60 VS Piercing Hurts
Week 4 98.50 Vs Shockey's Squizzad
Week 5 125.65 Vs StormRising

Week 6 109.85 Vs byrne

Week 7 VS Oster

Week 8 Vs AA Ron

Week 9 VS RJ's Gridiron Gang
Week 10 Vs Jonathan Tink
Week 11 VS Jack Conroy
Week 12 Vs Bullets & Plungers
Week 13 VS Save Democracy
Week 14 Vs Piercing Hurts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103.75 Loss

102.20 Win

89.65 Win

104.60 Loss

114.20 Win

62.10 Win
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