

AA Ron (2-4)					
Week 1	89.60	VS	Oster	138.25	Loss
Week 2	112.50	VS	Piercing Hurts	131.55	Loss
Week 3	137.05	VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang	79.40	Win
Week 4	129.10	VS	Jonathan Tink	137.55	Loss
Week 5	152.15	VS	Jack Conroy	140.95	Win
Week 6	112.70	VS	Bullets & Plungers	118.60	Loss
Week 7		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 8		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 9		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 10		VS	StormRising		
Week 11		VS	byrne		
Week 12		VS	Oster		
Week 13		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 14		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		

Bullets & Plungers (3-3)					
Week 1	103.75	VS	Traffic Jam	92.70	Win
Week 2	117.25	VS	Shockey's Squizzad	145.35	Loss
Week 3	127.95	VS	StormRising	135.05	Loss
Week 4	113.75	VS	byrne	83.55	Win
Week 5	117.00	VS	Oster	125.30	Loss
Week 6	118.60	VS	AA Ron	112.70	Win
Week 7		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 8		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 9		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 10		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 11		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 12		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 13		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 14		VS	StormRising		

byrne (0-6)					
Week 1	79.60	VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang	153.95	Loss
Week 2	72.30	VS	Jonathan Tink	96.30	Loss
Week 3	42.75	VS	Jack Conroy	120.35	Loss
Week 4	83.55	VS	Bullets & Plungers	113.75	Loss
Week 5	77.75	VS	Save Democracy	109.60	Loss
Week 6	62.10	VS	Traffic Jam	109.85	Loss
Week 7		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 8		VS	StormRising		
Week 9		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 10		VS	Oster		
Week 11		VS	AA Ron		
Week 12		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 13		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 14		VS	Jack Conroy		

Jack Conroy (1-5)					
Week 1	115.90	VS	Shockey's Squizzad	130.50	Loss
Week 2	97.25	VS	StormRising	102.70	Loss
Week 3	120.35	VS	byrne	42.75	Win
Week 4	103.90	VS	Oster	109.70	Loss
Week 5	140.95	VS	AA Ron	152.15	Loss
Week 6	113.85	VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang	114.15	Loss
Week 7		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 8		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 9		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 10		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 11		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 12		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 13		VS	StormRising		
Week 14		VS	byrne		

Jonathan Tink (3-3)					
Week 1	120.55	VS	StormRising	102.70	Win
Week 2	96.30	VS	byrne	72.30	Win
Week 3	118.00	VS	Oster	160.00	Loss
Week 4	137.55	VS	AA Ron	129.10	Win
Week 5	81.20	VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang	124.45	Loss
Week 6	112.75	VS	Piercing Hurts	126.20	Loss
Week 7		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 8		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 9		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 10		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 11		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 12		VS	StormRising		
Week 13		VS	byrne		
Week 14		VS	Oster		

Oster (6-0)					
Week 1	138.25	VS	AA Ron	89.60	Win
Week 2	111.05	VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang	103.95	Win
Week 3	160.00	VS	Jonathan Tink	118.00	Win
Week 4	109.70	VS	Jack Conroy	103.90	Win
Week 5	125.30	VS	Bullets & Plungers	117.00	Win
Week 6	115.95	VS	Save Democracy	97.30	Win
Week 7		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 8		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 9		VS	StormRising		
Week 10		VS	byrne		
Week 11		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 12		VS	AA Ron		
Week 13		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 14		VS	Jonathan Tink		



Piercing Hurts (3-3)					
Week 1	108.50	VS	Save Democracy	94.60	Win
Week 2	131.55	VS	AA Ron	112.50	Win
Week 3	89.65	VS	Traffic Jam	128.60	Loss
Week 4	120.70	VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang	134.15	Loss
Week 5	97.70	VS	Shockey's Squizzad	114.50	Loss
Week 6	126.20	VS	Jonathan Tink	112.75	Win
Week 7		VS	StormRising		
Week 8		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 9		VS	byrne		
Week 10		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 11		VS	Oster		
Week 12		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 13		VS	AA Ron		
Week 14		VS	Traffic Jam		

<b>RJ's Gridiron Gang</b>	(4-2)				
Week 1	153.95	VS	byrne	79.60	Win
Week 2	103.95	VS	Oster	111.05	Loss
Week 3	79.40	VS	AA Ron	137.05	Loss
Week 4	134.15	VS	Piercing Hurts	120.70	Win
Week 5	124.45	VS	Jonathan Tink	81.20	Win
Week 6	114.15	VS	Jack Conroy	113.85	Win
Week 7		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 8		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 9		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 10		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		
Week 11		VS	StormRising		
Week 12		VS	byrne		
Week 13		VS	Oster		
Week 14		VS	AA Ron		

Save Democracy (1-5	5)				
Week 1	94.60	VS	Piercing Hurts	108.50	Loss
Week 2	102.20	VS	Traffic Jam	109.10	Loss
Week 3	102.10	VS	Shockey's Squizzad	109.30	Loss
Week 4	77.75	VS	StormRising	95.85	Loss
Week 5	109.60	VS	byrne	77.75	Win
Week 6	97.30	VS	Oster	115.95	Loss
Week 7		VS	AA Ron		
Week 8		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 9		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 10		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 11		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 12		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 13		VS	Traffic Jam		
Week 14		VS	Shockey's Squizzad		

Shockey's Squizz	zad (6-0)				
Week 1	130.50	VS	Jack Conroy	115.90	Win
Week 2	145.35	VS	Bullets & Plungers	117.25	Win
Week 3	109.30	VS	Save Democracy	102.10	Win
Week 4	104.60	VS	Traffic Jam	98.50	Win
Week 5	114.50	VS	Piercing Hurts	97.70	Win
Week 6	148.70	VS	StormRising	90.90	Win
Week 7		VS	byrne		
Week 8		VS	Oster		
Week 9		VS	AA Ron		
Week 10		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 11		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 12		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 13		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 14		VS	Save Democracy		

StormRising (3-3)					
Week 1	102.70	VS	Jonathan Tink	120.55	Loss
Week 2	102.70	VS	Jack Conroy	97.25	Win
Week 3	135.05	VS	Bullets & Plungers	127.95	Win
Week 4	95.85	VS	Save Democracy	77.75	Win
Week 5	114.20	VS	Traffic Jam	125.65	Loss
Week 6	90.90	VS	Shockey's Squizzad	148.70	Loss
Week 7		VS	Piercing Hurts		
Week 8		VS	byrne		
Week 9		VS	Oster		
Week 10		VS	AA Ron		
Week 11		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 12		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 13		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 14		VS	Bullets & Plungers		

Traffic Jam (4-2)					
Week 1	92.70	VS	Bullets & Plungers	103.75	Loss
Week 2	109.10	VS	Save Democracy	102.20	Win
Week 3	128.60	VS	Piercing Hurts	89.65	Win
Week 4	98.50	VS	Shockey's Squizzad	104.60	Loss
Week 5	125.65	VS	StormRising	114.20	Win
Week 6	109.85	VS	byrne	62.10	Win
Week 7		VS	Oster		
Week 8		VS	AA Ron		
Week 9		VS	RJ's Gridiron Gang		
Week 10		VS	Jonathan Tink		
Week 11		VS	Jack Conroy		
Week 12		VS	Bullets & Plungers		
Week 13		VS	Save Democracy		
Week 14		VS	Piercing Hurts		